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Citizenship by Investment Schedule of Fees

Contribution to the National Development Fund

Minimum Contribution KYC e Cltlzgnshlp GISIErRlCaton
Certificate

Clearance Fee Fee

(included government contribution,
due diligence fee & legal fee) Fees

Single US$ 130,000 US$ 30,000
Applicant
Applicant+ ;54 150000 USS$ 40,000
Spouse
USS 2,000 USS$ 200 USS 280
Applicant + per person  for each for each
Spouse + 1 USS$ 165,000 applicant  applicant
child under 18 US$ 40,000 for
applicant + spouse
_ USS$ 180,000 and USS 2,000 for
Applicant i pdefrenal each additional
y Sic,)ltljse dependent dependant
+ 2 children US$ 12,500
under 18

*Upon signing the service agreement, a non-refundable retainer is due.

*Please note that this is a guide only and a personalized summary of your charges will be clarified to you in writing, following
your consultation with a GIS representative.
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